Glenford Truck Tractor Pull - "Official Results"

1. Stock Class: 10 hp & under / 1000#
1 Joe Zimmerman Cub Tricycle
2 Shawn Hursy Cub Cadeb, Bits & Pieces

3 Kenny Sigler Cub '527'

4 Bob Petten Cu__?

5 Randy Geiger 1952 Panzer

6 Jason Kell Sears 'Spark Plug'
7 Alexis Boring Massey 10

2. Lawn Stock Class: 12 hp & under / 900#
Gage Laughman Cub
Barry Hoethcraft Sears
Tim Paul Cub

Barry-Hoetheraft
Caleb Boring
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Cub Cadet 1200

3. Lawn Stock Class: 16 hp & under / 1000#

1 Chuck Tedrick  Cub

2 Floyd Allen 73 A

2 Chad Rodgers  Cub Cadet

4 Dave Stiers Cub Cadet

5 Clayton Boring  Cub Cadet 1200
6 Kohlton Channell -

4. Sport Stock Class: 12 hp & under / 1000#
1 Barry Hoethcraft Sears

5. Super Stock Class: 1050#

Curt Laughman Cub

Nathan Laughmai -
Cub 'Punisher’

1 Chad Tedrick Cub

2 Jeremy Walpole Cub 108

2 Rick Newhart -

4 Ray Kuhn Cub 'Dirt Devil'
5

6

7 Steve Dunlap

210.88
189.78
186.40
143.31
126.88

43.65

37.24

182.21
157.73
140.45

93.78

200.24
199.94
191.22
126.16
107.41

76.14

212.46

272.46
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231.84
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6. Lawn Stock Class: 12 hp & under \ 950#
1 Gage Laughman Cub
2 Tim Paul Cub

3 Randy Geiger

1952 Panzer

7. Lawn Stock Class: 16 hp & under \ 1050#

1 Chuck Tedrick  Cub

2 Kohlton Channell -

3 Floyd Allen 73A

4 Chad Rodgers  Cub Cadet
5 Dave Stiers Cub Cadet

8. Sport Stock Class: 12 hp & under \ 1050#

1 Chris Dible

9. Stock Altered Class: 16 hp & under \ 1050#

1 Chuck Tedrick  Cub

2 Joe Zimmerman Cub Tricycle

3 Ray Kuhn Cub 'Dirt Devil'
4 Steve Dunlap Cub 'Punisher'
5 Curt Laughman Cub

6 Waylon Lohald The Rat'

7 Rick Newhart -

8 Nathan L -

9 Chad Rodgers  Cub Tricycle

201.20
188.67
184.42

216.450
212.430
212.290
207.260
180.000

200.40

263.65
258.31
256.14
240.12
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224.46



